10 June 2015
08:45-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:40-19:00

Registration — Main Courtyard

Panel 1.1 Panel 1.2

The EU Post- Labour

Lisbon and After Inequalities and
the Crisis Migration

Sala del Capitolo Seminar Room 2

Coffee break — MWP Terrace

Panel 2.1 Panel 2.2
Individual
Attitudes and Governing
Policyin a Movement
Globalized World
MW Common .

Seminar Room 2
Room

9™ Max Weber Fellows’ June Conference Overview

Collective Lunch —Sala della Colonna

Panel 3.1

Monetary Policy
and Financial
Stability

MW Common
Room

Panel 3.2

Contracts,
Authority and
Information

Seminar Room 2

Coffee break — MWP Terrace

Panel 4.1

Technologyand
Innovation

MW Common
Room

Panel 4.2

International
Trade

Seminar Room 2

Coppa PaWeber —Schifanoia Pitch

(optional)

Panel 3.3

Knowledge,
Authority and
Globalisation

Sala del Capitolo

Panel 4.3

The Cityand its
Migrants

Sala del Capitolo

11 June 2015

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:45

18:00
18:45

12 June 2015
Panel 5.1 Panel 5.2 Panel 5.3
|\{||nor|t|es ana Determinants and Fiscal Policy
Limited A
. . Perception of

Citizenship Inequalit

ARl 08:50-10:20
DMW Semmey Seminar Room 2  Sala del Capitolo
Coffee break — MWP Terrace 10:30-11:45

11:45-12:30

Plenary Session - Refectory
Keynote lecture byJean Tirole, Toulouse School of

Economics: “Narratives, Imperatives and Moral
Reasoning”

Collective Lunch —Sala della Colonna

Panel 8.1 Panel 8.2

Education and Norms,

Inequality Institutions and
Mechanism
Design

MW Common

Room Seminar Room 2

Plenary Session - Refectory
Keynote lecture by Gertrude Lubbe-Wolff, Federal
Constitutional Court of Germany: “Transnational

Democracy: Jeopardised by Judges?”

Poster Session with Coffee

Panel 6.1 Panel 6.2

Justification and  Youth and Family
Implications of Life: Socialisation
War and Rights

MW Common .
Seminar Room 2
Room

Coffee break - MWP Terrace

Panel 7.1 Panel 7.2
History of

Knowledge and International Law
Social Theory

MW Common .
Seminar Room 2
Room

Panel 6.3

Participatory and
Direct Democracy
in the European
Space and Beyond

Sala del Capitolo

Panel 7.3

Public Support and
the Sources of
Legitimacy of
Political and
Judicial
Institutions

Sala del Capitolo

Group photo - Lower Cloister

BBQ - Lower Cloister (by invitation only)



