9th Max Weber Fellows' June Conference Overview

10 June 2015				11 June 2015			
08:45-09:00	Registration – Mai	n Courtyard					
09:00-10:30	Panel 1.1 The EU Post- Lisbon and After the Crisis	Panel 1.2 Labour Inequalities and Migration		09:00-10:15	Panel 5.1 Minorities and Limited Citizenship	Panel 5.2 Determinants and Perception of Inequality	Panel 5.3 Fiscal Policy
	Sala del Capitolo	Seminar Room 2			MW Common	Seminar Room 2	Sala del Capitolo
10:30-11:00	Coffee break – MW	/P Terrace		10:15-10:45	Coffee break – MV	VP Terrace	
11:00-12:30	Panel 2.1 Individual Attitudes and Policy in a Globalized World MW Common Room	Panel 2.2 Governing Movement Seminar Room 2		10:45-12:00	Keynote lectur	enary Session - Refe e by Jean Tirole, Tou (Narratives, Imperati Reasoning"	louse School of
12:30-14:00	Collective Lunch – Sala della Colonna			12:30-14:00	Collective Lunch – Sala della Colonna		
	Panel 3.1	Panel 3.2	Panel 3.3		Panel 6.1	Panel 6.2	Panel 6.3
14:00-15:30	Monetary Policy and Financial Stability	Contracts, Authority and Information	Knowledge, Authority and Globalisation	14:00-15:30	Justification and Implications of War	Youth and Family Life: Socialisation and Rights	Participatory and Direct Democracy in the European Space and Beyond
	MW Common Room	Seminar Room 2	Sala del Capitolo		MW Common Room	Seminar Room 2	Sala del Capitolo
15:30-16:00	Coffee break – MWP Terrace			15:30-16:00	Coffee break - MWP Terrace		
16:00-17:30	Panel 4.1 Technology and Innovation	Panel 4.2 International Trade	Panel 4.3 The City and its Migrants	16:00-17:45	Panel 7.1 History of Knowledge and Social Theory	Panel 7.2 International Law	Panel 7.3 Public Support and the Sources of Legitimacy of Political and Judicial Institutions
	MW Common Room	Seminar Room 2	Sala del Capitolo		MW Common Room	Seminar Room 2	Sala del Capitolo
17:40-19:00	Coppa PaWeber – Schifanoia Pitch			18:00	Group photo - Lower Cloister		
	(optional)			18:45	BBQ - Lov	wer Cloister (by invita	ation only)

12 June 2015							
08:50-10:20	Panel 8.1 Education and Inequality	Panel 8.2 Norms, Institutions and Mechanism Design					
	MW Common Room	Seminar Room 2					
	Plenary Session - Refectory						
10:30-11:45	Constitutional Court of Germany: "Transnational Democracy: Jeopardised by Judges?"						
11:45-12:30	Poster Session with Coffee						